Lo o N o

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Assistant Manager, Vector Control
District

Vector Control Scientific - Technical
Services Manager

Information Systems Analyst Il

Vector Control Operations
Supervisor

Vector Control Community
Resource Specialist

Health Education Associate
Vector Control Ecologist
Vector Control Technician Ill
Vector Control Technician Ill
Vector Control Technician Ill
Vector Control Technician Ill

Vector Control Operations
Supervisor

Vector Control Technician IlI
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician ||
Vector Control Technician ||
Vector Control Technician ||
Vector Control Technician Ill

Vector Control Technician |l

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District

Vector Control District

Total Wages
$110,899

$101,688

$97,657
$82,547

$76,678

$72,643
$70,655
$68,248
$68,221
$67,742
$66,714
$65,216

$65,002
$64,239
$63,182
$62,335
$62,279
$62,215
$62,168
$62,006
$62,001
$61,859
$60,904
$60,745
$60,405
$59,332
$58,715



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Il
Vector Control Technician Ill

Vector Control Technician Il

Vector Control Trainee
Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control District Manager

Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Trainee

Medical Laboratory Assistant |

Vector Control Trainee
Vector Control Trainee
Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Trainee

Vector Control Trainee

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District
Vector Control District

Vector Control District

$57,089
$54,365
$53,931
$37,946
$35,816
$29,919
$27,611
$23,878
$23,297
$21,830
$18,514
$14,184
$10,182
$10,169

$9,380

$9,341



