	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Manager, Vector Control District		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$110,899
2.	Vector Control Scientific - Technical Services Manager		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$101,688
3.	Information Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$97,657
4.	Vector Control Operations Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$82,547
5.	Vector Control Community Resource Specialist		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$76,678
6.	Health Education Associate		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$72,643
7.	Vector Control Ecologist		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$70,655
8.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$68,248
9.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$68,221
10.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$67,742
11.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$66,714
12.	Vector Control Operations Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$65,216
13.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$65,002
14.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$64,239
15.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$63,182
16.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,335
17.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,279
18.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,215
19.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,168
20.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,006
21.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$62,001
22.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$61,859
23.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$60,904
24.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$60,745
25.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$60,405
26.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$59,332
27.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$58,715

28.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$57,089
29.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$54,365
30.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$53,931
31.	Vector Control Technician III		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$37,946
32.	Vector Control Technician II		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$35,816
33.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$29,919
34.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$27,611
35.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$23,878
36.	Vector Control District Manager		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$23,297
37.	Vector Control Trainee	Vector Control Trainee	Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$21,830
38.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$18,514
39.	Medical Laboratory Assistant I	Vector Control Trainee	Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$14,184
40.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$10,182
41.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$10,169
42.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$9,380
43.	Vector Control Trainee		Santa Clara County	Vector Control District	\$9,341